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MAYOR Mike Ladehoff 

407 North 15th Avenue 
Marshalltown, IA 50158  
mayor@marshalltown-ia.gov   

 
C:  641-750-9863 
O: 641-754-5712 
 

 
12-31-2029 

AT LARGE Gary Thompson  
101 Byron Street 
Marshalltown, IA 50158  
gthompson@marshalltown-ia.gov    

C: 641-691-4088 12-31-2027 

AT LARGE Jeff Schneider 
2312 Knollway Drive 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
jschneider@marshalltown-ia.gov   

C: 641-750-2702 12-31-2029 

AT LARGE 
 

Sue Cahill 
1500 Lincoln Towers Circle LL1 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
scahill@marshalltown-ia.gov    

C: 641-485-0608 12-31-2029 

1ST WARD Marco A. Yepez-Gomez 
36 West Main Street, Unit 209 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
myepez-gomez@marshalltown-ia.gov      

C: 641-750-4640 
 

12-31-2029 

2ND WARD Mark Mitchell 
401 Orchard Drive 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
mmitchell@marshalltown-ia.gov   

 
C: 641-485-5515 12-31-2027 

3RD WARD 
 
Greg Nichols 
2605 South 8th Street 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
gnichols@marshalltown-ia.gov 

C: 641-328-4463 12-31-2029 

4TH WARD 
 
Melisa Fonseca 
1201 South 3rd Avenue 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
mfonseca@marshalltown-ia.gov 

C: 641-351-8428 12-31-2027 
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